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OXFORD SALE BARN, INC.
PO Box 82 - 319-828-4485
OXFORD, TA 52322
02/14/2023

Market Report

Descrip Avgit Bid
Char-BrdCow 1070 75.00
Blk-BrdCow 1214 1800.00
Blk-BrdCow 1321 1500.00
Blk-BrdCow 1431 1800.00
Blk-BrdCow 1469 1450.00
Blk-BrdCow 1480 1500.00
Blk-BrdCow 1545 1525.00
Red-BrdCow 1565 1250.00
Blk-BrdCow 1760 1575.00
Xbd-BrdCow 1855 1475.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1063 1500.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1095 1700.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1152 1800.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1152 1900.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1169 2500.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1187 1800.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1187 2225.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1201 2685.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1205 1700.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1215 1600.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1218 1675.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1257 2100.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1258 2600.00
Blk-BrdHfr 1435 1950.00
Blk-Cow-Thin 995 65.50
Red-Cow 1115 72.50
Blk-Cow-Thin 1130 62.00
Blk-Cow 1160 71.00
Xbd-Cow 1195 72.00
Blk-Cow 1200 78.00
Blk-Cow-Lump 1225 53.00
Blk-Cow 1325 87.00
Red-Cow 1335 77.50
Red-Cow 1350 66.00
Blk-Cow 1395 73.00
Blk-Cow 1420 83.00
Blk-Cow 1435 75.00
Blk-Cow 1475 86.50
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Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Thin
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr

355
870
1060
1093
1360

161.00

57.00
147.50
152.50
133.00
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